
BREAKFAST TACOS

Egg + sausage + potato 
+ beans and cheese

COUNTRY
TACO

$4

Carne guisada, potatoes, 
bacon, cheese and pico
de gallo

BUDA TACO$4

Spinach with egg
a la mexicana

SPINACH
TACO

$3

Make you own burrito with 
any 3 items. Add item ¢25

BKF BURRITO$6

Potatoe, egg, bean,
bacon and cheese

CLEM TACO$4

BREAKFAST TACOS $3

Egg and Bean
Egg and Cheese
Egg and Bacon
Egg and Ham
Egg and Chorizo
Chorizo and Potatoe

Egg and Sausage
Egg and Cactus
Egg and Migas
Egg and Potatoe
Egg a la Mexicana
Bean and Cheese

With any 2 items, add item ¢25

ENCHILADAS NACHOS

· Ground Beef Gravy
· Chicken Verdes
· Cheese

$12 $122 enchiladas rice and beans Topped with
beans, cheese,
guacamole salad
and jalapeños

FAJITAS JALICO’S

$15Half pound $25Full pound
Pico de gallo, guacamole salad, sour cream and tortillas

GUISADA PLATE $14
Beef stuffed in gravy served with rice, beans guacamole
and pico de gallo

DINNER SPECIAL

BURRITO$9
Stuffed with beans, cheese,
lettuce, tomatoes and
your choice of meat

Choices of meat:
· Cochinita pibil
· Chicken
· Beef
· Pastor

TORTAS$9
Stuffed with lettuce,
tomatoes, avocado,
sour cream and your
choice of meat

HOUSE SALAD$6
Add protein chicken or beef  $4

Your choice of Beef or Chicken
served with guacamole, pico de gallo
and sour cream

Half quesadilla  $8

QUESADILLA $12

Pollo Guisado rolled served with sour cream,
guacamole, pico de gallo, rice and beans

FLAUTAS PLATE$10

Beef Birria Taco stuffed with cheese,
cilantro and grilled onions

eachQUESABIRRIA $5

BIRRIA TACOS$12
3 Beef Birria Tacos served with
grilled onions, cilantro and limes

LUNCH SPECIALS

TACOS

· Costra arrachera
· Cochinita pibil
· Alambre
· Beef fajita
· Sirloin

SPECIALS$5
each· Al pastor

· Chicken fajita
· Carne asada
· Barbacoa
· Vegan

CLASICOS$4.50
each

DRINKS
Soft drinks
Iced tea

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Bottle Water
Mexican Coke

CoffeeCoffee

$3
$3
$3
$3
$2

Jarritos
Horchata
Jamaica
Domestic Beer
Imported Beer
Michelada 32 oz.$4

$2
$8

$3
$3.75

$4.5

$4
$4

SIDES
· Guacamole
· Sour Cream
· Pico de Gallo
· French Fries
· Chile con queso

$6
$3
$4
$3
$6

· Avocado
· Beans
· Chips and Salsa
· Rice
· Queso Compuesto

$5
$3
$5
$3
$8

KIDS MENU

One cheese quesadilla, 
rice and beans

QUESADILLA $5

Served with french fries

CHICKEN
NUGGETS $6

MACARONI
& CHEESE $6

KIDS
ENCHILADAS$6
1 Cheese Enchiladas, Rice 
and Beans


